
Lucknow | Ghaziabad | Haldwani | Pune | Varanasi | Nagpur | Mumbai

Beekay Parts Bazaar Pvt Ltd Is Authorised Distributors For Eicher Genuine Parts &
Lubricants Since 1991.

About

Territory

Network 
Retailers-

Warehouses

Mr. Atul Pandey
Business Unit Head
Eicher Business Unit- Pune

Mr. Dinesh Pant
General Manager Sales & Marketing
Eicher Business Unit

Mr. Amitesh Sinha
Business Unit Head
Eicher Business Unit - Ghaziabad

Mr. Naveen Yadav
Business Unit Head
Eicher Business Unit - Lucknow
naveen.yadav@beekaygroup.in atul.pandey@beekaygroup.indinesh.pant@beekaygroup.in amitesh.sinha@beekaygroup.in

Mr. Rahulendra Chauhan
Branch Manager
Eicher Business Unit- Varanasi

Mr. Pavan Wasu
Branch Manager
Eicher Business Unit - Nagpur

Mr. Rakesh Joshi
Branch Manager
Eicher Business Unit - Haldwani

Mr. Kishan Pandey
Branch Manager
Eicher Business Unit - Mumbai
kishan.pandey@beekaygroup.in rahulendra@beekaygroup.inpavan.wasu@beekaygroup.in rakesh.joshi@beekaygroup.in

Team Leaders

Uttar Pradesh   |   Uttrakhand   |    Maharashtra   |    Goa

1075

Team Size

142

 Mechanics- 3894

8964

Unique SKU’S



WORKSHOP

Mr. Surendra Gautam
Works Manager
Eicher Workshop Business Unit
surendra.kumar@beekaygroup.in

Beekay Motors is authorised workshop for Eicher Trucks & Buses
since 1990.

About

Team Leader

Team Size

28

Our workshop is situated at Nadarganj, Lucknow and equipped 

to handle everything from preventive maintenance, routine 

services, diagnostics and repairs with capacity of 6 Day's of 

general repair & 5 Day's of accidental repair where we service 

and repair 200 vehicle in a month. Our team of experienced 

technicians is well-versed in the unique needs of commercial 

vehicles, from trucks and buses and we maintain TAT 97%.


